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1 Eric DeWitt 3M Company N eldewitt@mmm.com 518-265-6415
2 Andrew Neilson Abator N andrew@abator.com 412-271-5922 x104
3 Anna Frost Bisoft Consultancy Services N anna@bisoftllc.com 206-552-0595
4 Jason Leung Cambria Solutions N jleung@cambriasolutions.com 916-717-8776
5 Sariney Mourng Cayzen N Sariney.mourng@cayzen.com 360-539-5295 x2007
6 Geoff Hoye Ciber N ghoye@ciber.com 206-779-0058
7 Amish Mehta CNSI N amish.mehta@cnsi-inc.com 301-944-2015
8 Cyril Balonwu Cobmart N cyril.balonwu@cobmart.com 347-479-6759
9 Nitin Singhal Cognizant Technology Solutions N nitin.singhal@cognizant.com 201-421-0315

10 Thomas Ross Critical Medical Solutions, Inc. N thomasross@cmsnet.us 636-203-5820
11 Steve Dunn DataBay Resources N dunns@databayresources.com 724-772-7213
12 Kunal Shah Deloitte N kunal.shah@deloitte.com
13 Tim Deskin EKS&H N tdeskin@eksh.com 303-229-1937
14 Brian Myers Empire Health Foundation Y brian.myers@empirehealthfoundation.org 509-252-0196
15 Ali Russo Fairhealth Y arusso@fairhealth.org
16 Linda Green Freedman HealthCare N lgreen@freedmanhealthcare.com 617-243-9509 x203
17 David Newman Health Care Cost Insitute, Inc. Y dnewman@healthcostinstitute.org 571-257-3838
18 Lisa Vriezen Health Integrity LLC Y vriezenl@healthintegrity.org
19 Leanne Candura Human Services Research Institute Y lcandura@hsri.org 617-876-0426 x2310
20 Paul Danielson IBM N pdaniel@us.ibm.com 206-305-4280
21 Alan Schamp Information Alliance, Inc. N aschamp@informationalliance.net 503-753-7470
22 Charles Jones Information Builders, Inc N charles_jones@ibi.com 512-590-4014

23 Kuldeep Dhar
International Projects Consultancy 
Services (IPCS) N Kuldeep@ipcs.net 952-541-4888

24 Tyler Jenkins IRG, Inc. N Wareq@irginc.net 573-632-6474 x310
25 Srikant Vemparala Kalvi Consulting Services N srikantv@kalvionline.com 817-913-2955
26 William Ornelas LexisNexis N william.ornelas@lexisnexis.com 714-425-5608
27 Deborah Chollet Mathematica Policy Research N dchollet@mathematica-mpr.com 202-554-7528
28 Reddy Varakantham Matrix Infotech, LLC N reddy@matrixinf.com 360-970-8739
29 John Morgan Medicity N jmorgan@medicity.com 801-502-7258
30 Ryan Fair Mercer N ryan.fair@mercer.com 602-522-6405
31 Anthony Witecki Microsoft N anthonw@microsoft.com 425-705-3486
32 Adam Wallace Milliman N adam.wallace@milliman.com 801-277-3054
33 Karen Hale Nagnoi, LLC N Karen.hale@nagnoi.com 419-343-9579
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34 Tim Mulcahy NORC Y mulcahy-tim@norc.org 301-634-9352
35 Heide Cassidy North Highland N heide.cassidy@northhighland.com 206-245-8321
36 Scott Guichard Nuna Health N scott@nuna.com 305-965-9877
37 Jeff Spaulding Onpoint Health Data Y jspaulding@onpointhealthdata.org 207-430-0635
38 Renee Ownings Optum N renee.owings@optum.com 952-687-3895
39 Justin Kophs Oracle N justin.kophs@oracle.com 206-228-6419
40 Shelley McDermott OTB Solutions N shelley.mcdermott@otbsolutions.com 360-789-9747
41 Niranjan Hiras Radian Solutions, LLC N niranjan@radiansolutionsllc.com 916-717-8714
42 Sarah Gates SAS N sarah.gates@sas.com 503-720-1084
43 Jonathan Seib Seib Policy and Public Affairs LLC N jonathan@seibppa.com 360-280-0082
44 Kathleen Nolte Sightline, LLC N kathleen@sightlinellc.com 360-292-0351
45 Randy Tan Slalom N randyt@slalom.com 650-804-6136
46 Barry Ota Society Consulting N bota@societyconsulting.com 206-931-5217
47 Julie Boyer Stellar Associates N julieb@stellar-associates.com 360-515-9200
48 Ted Sturdevant The Athena Group N teds@athenaplace.com 360-754-1954
49 Steve Vincent The Informatics Application Group N svincent@tiag.net 425-202-6169
50 TJ Martinell The Lens N tj@thelens.news 206.491.1878
51 Jacqueline Wertz The Lewin Group, Inc N jacqueline.wertz@lewin.com 703-269-5571
52 Jeremy Dean Trinity Technology Group N jdean@trinitytg.com 541-760-4774
53 Martin Bobroske Truven Health Anaytics N martin.bobroske@truvenhealth.com 720-984-5113
54 Meg Jones UnitedHealthcare N meg_l_jones@uhc.com 503-603-7147
55 David Hazel University of Washington Y dhazel@uw.edu 253-753-8386
56 Robert Moses WAM Health Technologies, LP N rjconnect2@comcast.net 603-224-7289
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